
SEE-Math 2025 Schedule
Johnson Group (Blue)

Date Time Instructor Topic Room Counselors

Mon 1:00-2:15 Man Permutations BLOC 128 AA, ml, sp
7/14/2025 2:20-2:50 Break Time BLOC 128

2:55-3:55 Yas Comp Anim I BLOC 104 AA, ml, sp
4:00-5:00 Gon Platonic Solids BLOC 133 AA, ml, sp

Tue 1:00-2:05 Wks Lights Out BLOC 128 AA, ml
7/15/2025 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 128

2:45-3:50 Yas Comp Anim II BLOC 104 AA, ml
3:55-5:00 Gon Euler Numbers BLOC 133 AA, ml

Wed 1:00-2:10 Man Euclidean Motions BLOC 124 AA, ml, sp
7/16/2025 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 128

2:50-4:00 Yas Map Coloring BLOC 133 AA, ml, sp
4:05-5:00 Yas/Man Electives* BLOC 104/117 ALL

Thur 1:00-2:10 Ans Catalan Numbers BLOC 128 AA, ml, sp
7/17/2025 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 128

2:50-4:00 Man The Right Triangle BLOC 128 AA, ml, sp
4:05-5:00 Yas/Man Electives* BLOC 104/117 ALL

Fri 1:00-2:10 Yas Search & Rank BLOC 104 AA, ml, sp
7/18/2025 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 128

2:50-4:00 Bas Manufacturing MatricesBLOC 133 AA, ml, sp
4:05-5:00 Yas/Man Electives* BLOC 104/117 ALL

Mon 1:00-2:10 Man Sum Fun BLOC 128 AA, ml, sp
7/21/2025 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 128

2:50-4:00 Sch Balderdice BLOC 133 AA, ml, sp
4:05-5:00 Yas/Man Electives* BLOC 104/117 ALL

Tue 1:00-2:10 Dem Manufacturing Error BLOC 104 AA, ml
7/22/2025 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 128

2:50-4:00 Man Rubik's Cube Algebra BLOC 128 AA, ml
4:05-5:00 Yas/Man Electives* BLOC 104/117 ALL

Wed 1:00-2:10 Cha/Mac Infinities BLOC 133 AA, ml, sp
7/23/2025 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 128

2:50-4:00 Yas/Van Augmented Reality BLOC 104 AA, ml, sp
4:05-5:00 Yas/Man Electives* BLOC 104/117 ALL

Thur 1:00-2:05 Sen SEE Contest BLOC 133 AA, tj
7/24/2025 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 128

2:45-3:50 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 All avail
3:55-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 All avail

Fri 1:30-2:30 Yas Maple Animations BLOC 102 ALL
7/25/2025 2:30-3:30 Man Tangram Origami BLOC 102 ALL

3:30-4:30 Man/Yas Awards BLOC 102 ALL
Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday



SEE-Math 2025 Schedule
Noether Group (Green)

Date Time Instructor Topic Room Counselors

Mon 1:00-2:15 Gon Platonic Solids BLOC 133 Van, tj
7/14/2025 2:20-2:50 Break Time BLOC 128

2:55-3:55 Man Permutations BLOC 128 Van, tj
4:00-5:00 Yas Comp Anim I BLOC 104 Van, tj

Tue 1:00-2:05 Gon Euler Numbers BLOC 133 Van, tj
7/15/2025 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 128

2:45-3:50 Wks Lights Out BLOC 128 Van, tj
3:55-5:00 Yas Comp Anim II BLOC 104 Van, kq

Wed 1:00-2:10 Yas Map Coloring BLOC 133 Van, tj, CG
7/16/2025 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 128

2:50-4:00 Ans Catalan Numbers BLOC 128 Van, tj, CG
4:05-5:00 Yas/Man Electives* BLOC 104/117 ALL

Thur 1:00-2:10 Man Euclidean Motions BLOC 124 Van, tj, CG, Mac
7/17/2025 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 128

2:50-4:00 Yas Search & Rank BLOC 104 Van, tj, CG, Mac
4:05-5:00 Yas/Man Electives* BLOC 104/117 ALL

Fri 1:00-2:10 Bas Manufacturing MatricesBLOC 133 Van, tj, CG
7/18/2025 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 128

2:50-4:00 Man The Right Triangle BLOC 128 Van, tj, CG
4:05-5:00 Yas/Man Electives* BLOC 104/117 ALL

Mon 1:00-2:10 Sch Balderdice BLOC 133 Van, tj, CG, cm
7/21/2025 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 128

2:50-4:00 Dem Manufacturing Error BLOC 104 Van, tj, CG, cm
4:05-5:00 Yas/Man Electives* BLOC 104/117 ALL

Tue 1:00-2:10 Man Sum Fun BLOC 128 CG, tj, Mac, cm
7/22/2025 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 128

2:50-4:00 Cha/Mac Infinities BLOC 133 CG, tj, cm
4:05-5:00 Yas/Man Electives* BLOC 104/117 ALL

Wed 1:00-2:10 Yas/Van Augmented Reality BLOC 104 CG, tj, cm
7/23/2025 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 128

2:50-4:00 Man Rubik's Cube Algebra BLOC 128 CG, tj, cm
4:05-5:00 Yas/Man Electives* BLOC 104/117 ALL

Thur 1:00-2:05 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 All avail
7/24/2025 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 128

2:45-3:50 Sen SEE Contest BLOC 133 CG, tj
3:55-5:00 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 All avail

Fri 1:30-2:30 Yas Maple Animations BLOC 102 ALL
7/25/2025 2:30-3:30 Man Tangram Origami BLOC 102 ALL

3:30-4:30 Man/Yas Awards BLOC 102 ALL
Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday



SEE-Math 2025 Schedule
Robinson Group (Yellow)

Date Time Instructor Topic Room Counselors

Mon 1:00-2:15 Yas Comp Anim I BLOC 104 EB, DB, jr
7/14/2025 2:20-2:50 Break Time BLOC 128

2:55-3:55 Gon Platonic Solids BLOC 133 EB, DB, jr, kq
4:00-5:00 Man Permutations BLOC 128 EB, DB, jr, kq

Tue 1:00-2:05 Yas Comp Anim II BLOC 104 EB, Mac, jr
7/15/2025 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 128

2:45-3:50 Gon Euler Numbers BLOC 133 EB, Mac, jr, kq
3:55-5:00 Wks Lights Out BLOC 128 EB, Mac, jr

Wed 1:00-2:10 Ans Catalan Numbers BLOC 128 EB, DB, jr
7/16/2025 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 128

2:50-4:00 Man Euclidean Motions BLOC 124 EB, DB, jr, kq
4:05-5:00 Yas/Man Electives* BLOC 104/117 ALL

Thur 1:00-2:10 Yas Map Coloring BLOC 133 EB, DB, jr
7/17/2025 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 128

2:50-4:00 Bas Manufacturing MatricesBLOC 133 EB, DB, jr, kq
4:05-5:00 Yas/Man Electives* BLOC 104/117 ALL

Fri 1:00-2:10 Man The Right Triangle BLOC 128 EB, DB, jr
7/18/2025 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 128

2:50-4:00 Yas Search & Rank BLOC 104 EB, DB, jr, kq
4:05-5:00 Yas/Man Electives* BLOC 104/117 ALL

Mon 1:00-2:10 Dem Manufacturing Error BLOC 104 EB, DB, jr
7/21/2025 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 128

2:50-4:00 Man Sum Fun BLOC 128 EB, DB, jr, kq
4:05-5:00 Yas/Man Electives* BLOC 104/117 ALL

Tue 1:00-2:10 Sch Balderdice BLOC 133 EB, DB, jr
7/22/2025 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 128

2:50-4:00 Yas/Van Augmented Reality BLOC 104 EB, DB, jr, kq
4:05-5:00 Yas/Man Electives* BLOC 104/117 ALL

Wed 1:00-2:10 Man Rubik's Cube Algebra BLOC 128 DB, jr
7/23/2025 2:15-2:45 Break Time BLOC 128

2:50-4:00 Cha/Mac Infinities BLOC 133 DB, jr, kq
4:05-5:00 Yas/Man Electives* BLOC 104/117 ALL

Thur 1:00-2:05 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 All avail
7/24/2025 2:10-2:40 Break Time BLOC 128

2:45-3:50 Yas Electives* BLOC 104/117 All avail
3:55-5:00 Sen SEE Contest BLOC 133 Mac, kq

Fri 1:30-2:30 Yas Maple Animations BLOC 102 ALL
7/25/2025 2:30-3:30 Man Tangram Origami BLOC 102 ALL

3:30-4:30 Man/Yas Awards BLOC 102 ALL
Parents and siblings welcome all day Friday



Instructors:

Yas  = Philip Yasskin
Man  = David Manuel
Ans  = Michael Anshelevich
Bas  = Dean Baskin
Cha  = Lucian Chauvin
Dem  = Alan Demlow
Gon  = Nataliya Goncharuk
Mac  = Jennifer Mackenzie
Sch  = Todd Schrader
Sen  = Sinjini Sengupta
Van  = Carl Van Huyck
Wks  = John Weeks

Senior Counselors:
AA  = April Acosta
DB  = Debkonya Banerjee
EB  = Eesa Bajwa
CG  = Cory Gregor
Mac  = Jennifer Mackenzie
Van  = Carl Van Huyck

Junior Counselors:
tj  = Ty Johnson
ml  = Malachi Lewis
cm  = Christian Mogford
sp  = Stephen Posvar
kq  = Kevin Qin


	Main

